
         
 
13° Giro dei Due Monti 
MEMORIAL “MICHELANGELO TABONE” 

29 APRILE 2012 
 

 
 
Assoluta Maschile 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti 

1 31 0.39.17 Abate Gabriele 1979 M1 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 80 
2 2 0.39.33 Gallo Paolo 1987 M1 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 79 
3 42 0.41.28 Garnier Claudio 1973 M2 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 78 
4 16 0.41.34 Vacchieri Luca 1981 M1 G.S. Des Amis 77 
5 46 0.41.40 Giorda Loris 1981 M1 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 76 
6 39 0.45.04 Garnier Massimo 1974 M2 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 75 
7 44 0.45.32 Oria Lorenzo 1970 M2 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 74 

8 28 0.46.06 Pelissero Luca 1972 M2 
Tiger Sport Running Team 

ASD 73 
9 43 0.47.04 Bosio Piergiorgio 1968 M2 Atl. Valpellice 72 
10 8 0.47.14 Fontan Pier Paolo 1955 M4 Atletica Susa 71 
11 1 0.48.05 Pignone Filippo 1956 M4 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 70 
12 13 0.48.06 Campigotto Daniele 1969 M2 G.S. Moncenisio 69 
13 38 0.48.48 Castagno Paolo 1969 M2 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 68 
14 17 0.48.53 Vacchieri Graziano 1957 M4 G.S. Des Amis 67 
15 25 0.49.24 Tibaldo Massimo 1981 M1 S.D. Baudenasca 66 
16 18 0.49.31 Barra Gabriele 1954 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 65 
17 24 0.49.36 Martina Silvano 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 64 
18 47 0.50.20 Toniolo Giorgio 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 63 
19 9 0.50.36 Gentile Aldo 1957 M4 Atletica Susa 62 
20 12 0.51.19 Votano Antonio 1955 M4 Atletica Susa 61 
21 37 0.52.29 Minuz Maurizio 1959 M3 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 60 
22 11 0.52.42 Milan Claudio 1946 M5 Atletica Susa 59 
23 32 0.53.13 Comba Daniele 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 58 
24 41 0.53.33 Novello Gianluca 1976 M2 U.S. San Michele 57 
25 26 0.53.57 Ferrari Fausto 1969 M2 G.S. Murialdo 56 
26 30 0.55.18 Ruisi Giuseppe 1961 M3 G.S. Murialdo 55 
27 36 0.55.24 Liberatori Massimiliano 1967 M3 G.S.P. 80 Pomaretto 54 
28 21 0.55.34 Ferrero Omar 1980 M1 S.D. Baudenasca 53 
29 48 0.55.34 Agujaro Paolo 1973 M2 G.S. Murialdo 52 
30 35 0.56.18 Plavan Daris 1975 M2 S.D. Baudenasca 51 



31 23 0.56.20 Laggiard Emanuele 1964 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 50 
32 34 0.56.44 Long Ettore 1951 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 49 
33 7 0.57.22 Fontan Giulio 1949 M4 Atletica Susa 48 
34 14 0.57.44 Ivol Daniele 1959 M3 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 47 
35 20 0.58.28 De petris Roberto 1968 M2 S.D. Baudenasca 46 
36 29 0.59.19 Calcagno Francesco 1992 M1 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 45 
37 45 0.59.35 Dalmasso Gilberto 1957 M4 G.S. Des Amis 44 
38 40 1.01.02 Boin Flavio 1956 M4 Turin Marathon 43 
39 15 1.01.53 Guglielmino Sergio 1942 M5 G.S. Des Amis 42 
40 27 1.04.26 Vercellino Angelo 1947 M5 G.S. Des Amis 41 
41 22 1.05.55 Griffone Mauro 1960 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 40 
42 19 1.08.23 Colomba Enrico 1953 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 39 
43 33 1.13.53 Piccione Giuseppe 1957 M4 G.S. Murialdo 38 
44 3 1.19.28 Ainardi Enrico 1960 M3 Atletica Susa 37 
45 4 1.40.49 Bello Renzo 1934 M5 Atletica Susa 36 
46 5 1.48.51 Bianco Prevot Diego 1936 M5 Atletica Susa FTM 

 
 



Assoluta Femminile 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti

1 245 0.52.50 Fornelli Maria Laura 1973 F Podistica Valle Varaita 30 
2 244 0.53.25 Rrika Alma 1972 F Atl. Cumiana Stilcar 29 
3 249 0.55.59 Bianco Elisa 1992 F Atletica Susa 28 
4 250 0.57.30 Usseglio Cinzia 1961 F Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 27 
5 246 1.04.41 Racca Annamaria 1963 F G.S. Murialdo 26 
6 247 1.05.55 Castagno Maria Grazia 1962 F S.D. Baudenasca 25 
         

 
 
 
Juniores Maschile 
 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti 

1 511  0.52.45 Tron Manuel 1994 JM S.D. Baudenasca 30 
 
 
 
Juniores Femminile 
 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti

1 407  0.30.36 Collino Federica 1993 JF Atl. Valpellice 15 
 
 
 
 
 



Categorie Maschili 
 
M1 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti

1 31 0.39.17 Abate Gabriele 1979 M1 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 80 
2 2 0.39.33 Gallo Paolo 1987 M1 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 79 
3 16 0.41.34 Vacchieri Luca 1981 M1 G.S. Des Amis 77 
4 46 0.41.40 Giorda Loris 1981 M1 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 76 
5 25 0.49.24 Tibaldo Massimo 1981 M1 S.D. Baudenasca 66 
6 21 0.55.34 Ferrero Omar 1980 M1 S.D. Baudenasca 53 
7 29 0.59.19 Calcagno Francesco 1992 M1 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 45 

  
M2 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti

1 42 0.41.28 Garnier Claudio 1973 M2 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 78 
2 39 0.45.04 Garnier Massimo 1974 M2 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 75 
3 44 0.45.32 Oria Lorenzo 1970 M2 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 74 
4 28 0.46.06 Pelissero Luca 1972 M2 Tiger Sport Running Team ASD 73 
5 43 0.47.04 Bosio Piergiorgio 1968 M2 Atl. Valpellice 72 
6 13 0.48.06 Campigotto Daniele 1969 M2 G.S. Moncenisio 69 
7 38 0.48.48 Castagno Paolo 1969 M2 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 68 
8 41 0.53.33 Novello Gianluca 1976 M2 U.S. San Michele 57 
9 26 0.53.57 Ferrari Fausto 1969 M2 G.S. Murialdo 56 

10 48 0.55.34 Agujaro Paolo 1973 M2 G.S. Murialdo 52 
11 35 0.56.18 Plavan Daris 1975 M2 S.D. Baudenasca 51 
12 20 0.58.28 De petris Roberto 1968 M2 S.D. Baudenasca 46 

  
M3 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti 

1 24 0.49.36 Martina Silvano 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 64 
2 47 0.50.20 Toniolo Giorgio 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 63 
3 37 0.52.29 Minuz Maurizio 1959 M3 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 60 
4 32 0.53.13 Comba Daniele 1965 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 58 
5 30 0.55.18 Ruisi Giuseppe 1961 M3 G.S. Murialdo 55 
6 36 0.55.24 Liberatori Massimiliano 1967 M3 G.S.P. 80 Pomaretto 54 
7 23 0.56.20 Laggiard Emanuele 1964 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 50 
8 14 0.57.44 Ivol Daniele 1959 M3 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 47 
9 22 1.05.55 Griffone Mauro 1960 M3 S.D. Baudenasca 40 
10 3 1.19.28 Ainardi Enrico 1960 M3 Atletica Susa 37 

 



M4 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti

1 8 0.47.14 Fontan Pier Paolo 1955 M4 Atletica Susa 71 
2 1 0.48.05 Pignone Filippo 1956 M4 Atl. Giò 22 Rivera 70 
3 17 0.48.53 Vacchieri Graziano 1957 M4 G.S. Des Amis 67 
4 18 0.49.31 Barra Gabriele 1954 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 65 
5 9 0.50.36 Gentile Aldo 1957 M4 Atletica Susa 62 
6 12 0.51.19 Votano Antonio 1955 M4 Atletica Susa 61 
7 34 0.56.44 Long Ettore 1951 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 60 
8 7 0.57.22 Fontan Giulio 1949 M4 Atletica Susa 59 
9 45 0.59.35 Dalmasso Gilberto 1957 M4 G.S. Des Amis 44 
10 40 1.01.02 Boin Flavio 1956 M4 Turin Marathon 43 
11 19 1.08.23 Colomba Enrico 1953 M4 S.D. Baudenasca 39 
12 33 1.13.53 Piccione Giuseppe 1957 M4 G.S. Murialdo 38 

 
 
M5 
 
Class. Pett. Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Società Punti 

1 11 0.52.42 Milan Claudio 1946 M5 Atletica Susa 59 
2 15 1.01.53 Guglielmino Sergio 1942 M5 G.S. Des Amis 42 
3 27 1.04.26 Vercellino Angelo 1947 M5 G.S. Des Amis 41 
4 4 1.40.49 Bello Renzo 1934 M5 Atletica Susa 36 

5 5 1.48.51 
Bianco 
Prevot Diego 1936 M5 Atletica Susa FTM 



 Società Femminile 
 
 
Pod. Val Varaita  30 
Atletica Cumiana Stilcar 29 
Atl. Susa   28 
Atletica Giò 22 Rivera 27  
G. S. Murialdo   26  
 
 
Società Maschile 
 
 
S.D. Baudenasca  674 
Atl. Giò 22 Rivera  440 
Atl. Susa   374 
G.S. Des Amis  271  
G.S. Murialdo   201   
G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana 159 
 
 
 
   
  


